13-42
Temperature Controllers
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
TBC-41 Board PID Control
Design Features
✴ Easy to use high performance at a low price
✴ Fuzzy logic PID heat and cool control
✴ Fast A-D sampling rate (5 samples/second)

4 = Retransmission 1-5 VDC (default), 0-5 VDC
5 = Retransmission 0-10 VDC
Ordering Code:
Signal Input —  box 2
1 = Thermocouple: J (default), K, T, E, B, R, S, N, L,
RTD PT100 DIN
2 = 0-60mV
3 = 0-1 VDC
4 = 0-5 VDC
5 = 1-5 VDC
6 = 4-20 mA
7 = 0-20 mA
8 = 0-10 VDC
9 = Other
TBC–41 –
1 2 6 73 4 5
Display Board and Cable box 7
0 = None
3 = With Display Board and 12" (300 mm) Cable (default)
Consult Tempco for other cable lengths.
®®Board Control Fuzzy Logic PID,
Configurable for 4 Programmable Outputs!
Model TBC-41 Board PID Temperature Control
List Prices Starting at
$140.00
Quantity Discounts Available!
Rev 1 (8-18)
TBC-41 Board PID Control
13-43
Temperature Controllers
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
The new Tempco TBC-41 PID board temperature controller
has been designed to be built into equipment by OEMs. This
highly accurate electronic controller can easily be installed
behind an overlay or control panel to allow for a very smooth
and built-in look. Its many features can easily control electric
or gas heating & cooling devices.
The fuzzy logic plus PID microprocessor-based controller
series incorporates two bright, easy to read 4-digit LED dis-
plays, indicating process value and setpoint value. The fuzzy
logic technology enables a process to reach a predetermined
setpoint in the shortest time with the minimum of overshoot
during power-up or external load disturbance.
The unit is powered by 11-26 or 90-250 VDC /VAC supply.
The second output can be used as cooling control or an alarm.
Both outputs can select relay, triac, 5V logic output, linear cur-
rent or linear voltage to drive an external device. There are six
types of alarms, plus a dwell timer, that can be configured for
the third output. The units are fully programmable for PT100
and thermocouple types J, K, T, E, B, R, S, N and L. The input
signal is digitized by using an 18-bit A to D converter. Its fast
sampling rate allows the unit to control fast processes.
Optional digital communications via RS-485 or RS-232 are
available. These options allow the units to be integrated with
supervisory control systems and software.
A programming port is available for automatic configuration,
calibration and testing without the need to access the keys on
the front panel.